
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

112

32

26

131

161

16

500

58

52

202

69

136

1

198

24

Class

Dirty do 30

Dirty do 30

Dirty do 30

Dirty do 30

Dirty preko 30

Dirty preko 30

Dirty preko 30

Dirty preko 30

Dirty preko 30

Dirty preko 30

Dirty do 30

Dirty do 30

Dirty do 30

Dirty do 30

Dirty do 30

Name

Filip VRAGOTU
Mihael JURČEC
Mateo JURČEC
Dominik DED
Dalibor HORVAT
Tomislav FRIDL
Tomislav ZORKO
Ivan FADLJEVIĆ
Josip ŽAPČIĆ
Darko NOVAKOVIĆ
Mateo POCRNIĆ
Marko JANDRIĆ
Adam JANDROKOVIĆ
Martin VOJKOVIĆ
Antonio BOSANAC

Club

MCK NOVA RACA

MCK NOVA RACA

MCK NOVA RACA

MK BJELOVAR

MCK NOVA RACA

MCK NOVA RACA

HEET

MCK NOVA RACA

MCK NOVA RACA

MCK NOVA RACA

MCK NOVA RACA

MCK NOVA RACA

MK PAVLOVAC

MK BILOGORA GP

Grubišno polje

Team Motorcycle

TM 125

Kaxasaki 450

Kawasaki 250

KTM SX 250

Honda

KTM

KTM SX 450

Suzuki

Yamaha 450

Yamaha

KTM SX 85

KTM 125

KTM SXF

Yamaha YZF 25

Kawasaki 125

Best Tm
1:16.936
1:21.268
1:22.468
1:24.748
1:24.933
1:25.496
1:27.914
1:28.393
1:31.854
1:32.715
1:32.984
1:34.476
1:34.542
1:40.626
1:52.082

Diff

4.332
5.532
7.812
7.997
8.560

10.978
11.457
14.918
15.779
16.048
17.540
17.606
23.690
35.146

Laps

11

8

11

6

9

10

7

7

9

8

9

9

9

9

8

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SX Grubišno Polje

Dirty

Trening

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:19:09

Grubišno Polje 0.750 Km

16/09/2012 11:20


